

MMSS-21-22 of 03/03/22. Total cost
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

01/500 215 4231015 42321015 01/500 215 4231015 42321015 01/500 215 4231015 42321015

01/500-21/01/01/11 11/5 S.S. construction **DIVISION**

Agreement. no. 144/21-22

Amulya Verma

C. Cost-

SUB-DIVISION

11-1000-

Total: - 7925407

11/10/20-3071

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of start - 01-12-21

Date of completion 03-09-22

1st A/C bill
April 2022

1.

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
n/h -	Dada Road Saidabad				
	+ Saidabad Reliance				
	Road No-10				
n/a -	S.S Construction				
Agreement No -	188/530/HHSSV				
	2021-22				
Drs -	08/12/2021				
Dr -	03/09/2022				

<u>Date of entry - 18/03/2022</u>					
(1)	p/v & fencing of working				
	Bench mark				
	— 720x4				
(2)	cleaning & grading				
	road land included				
	$720.00 \times 3.50 = 2520 \text{ m}^2$				
	$= 0.252 \text{ Hect}$				
(3)	Box cutting				
	$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.375 \times 1.00 = 22.50 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 0.325 \times 1.00 = 22.50 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 4 \times 30.00 \times 0.375 \times 1.00 = 9.00 \text{ m}^3$				
	Total = 45.00 m ³				

Continuation

7
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					ABSTRACT of cost
(1)					R/V & boundary of
					marking done as per
					Qty R/V page - (1)
					— 0.220 H
					@ 32522.36/H x 0.220 = 37020.00
(2)					clearing & grubbing
					road land
					Qty R/V page - (1)
					— 252 H
					@ 52970.33/H x 252 = 13387.4
(3)					Box cutting
					Qty R/V page - (2)

					— 63.75 m ²
					— 45.00 m ²
					@ 130.83 / m ² x 45.00 = 5887.00
(4)					Excavation for Road
					Work in soil
					Qty R/V page - (2)
					— 63.85 m ³
					@ 35.57 / m ³ x 63.85 = 4795.00
(5)					Const ⁿ of embankment
					with approved material
					Qty R/V page - (2)
					— 38.00 m ³
					@ 30.23 / m ³ x 38.00 = 1149.00

Continuation CT-52200.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Construction of					
sub-grade (ditch)					
shoulder width					
Qty R/V Page - (2)					
— 598.24 m ²					
@ 192.25/m ³ × 598.24 =					115012.00
(2) Construction of					
granular sub-base					
SIB - I					
Qty R/V Page - (3)					
— 80.05 m ²					
@ 3403.60/m ³ × 80.05 =					272458.00

(8) P/V laying spreading					
8 Compaction WBM-III					
Qty R/V Page - (3)					
— 204.23 m ²					
@ 4157.03/m ³ × 204.23 =					847765.00
(9) Cement of 1:1:2					
reinforced PCC					
Qty R/V Page - (4)					
— 435.72 m ²					
@ 3398.05/m ³ × 435.72 =					3223478.00
(10) P/V laying of 150mm					
reinforced Cement					
Concrete pipe					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134A- 8806527.0

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8.52 x 6.12 MM steel girders					
— 1.00					
@ 6658.34/cach x 1 =					6658.34
600 x 400 MM rectangular					
— 1.00					
@ 4703.04/cach x 1 =					4703.04
(14) Road marking with					
Let applied					
Qty R/V Page - (6)					
— 148.00 m ²					
@ 822.65/m ² x 148.00 =					118862.0
(15) P/V & erecting					
direction & place					

identification					
Qty R/V Page - (1)					
— 3.00					
@ 11526.04/cach x 3 =					34578.12
(16) P/V & erecting of					
TYPICAL H.M.S.S.Y. beams					
Qty R/V Page - (6)					
— 5.00					
@ 9831.34/cach x 5 =					49157.00
Total =					5060122.00
Add 8995 + (cost 13% =					657816.00
Add Sign fee =					38925.00
Total =					5756913.00
Subst 2.7% =					155432.00

Continuation

Total = 5601476.00

APD
15/11/25
022

15.01.25
AB